

FOUNTAIN HILLS AUTOMOBILE CLUB

Membership Application

Membership requires:

- Ownership of a 20 year or older vehicle.
- Part time or full time residents of Fountain Hills or the Verdes.
- Membership must be approved by the Board.

| YEAR | MAKE MODEL | |
|------------------------------|---|--|
| Currently Owned Auto(s)L | ist Only Antique, Classic, Racing or Special Interest Autos | |
| Who introduced you to the | Club? | |
| E-mail | | |
| Phone Number Home: | Cell: | |
| Street Address: (If differen | nt than mailing address) | |
| City: | State: Zip | |
| Mailing Address: | | |
| Name: | Spouses Name: | |
| Date: | | |

Membership dues: (\$35.00 per year payable to the Fountain Hills Automobile Club) must be submitted with the application and thereafter are due October 1 of each year. Members are encouraged to attend a minimum of one car event and one social event per year.

Please complete and return this application to:

Fountain Hills Automobile Club PO Box 19275 Fountain Hills, AZ 85269